Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 54 Anethan Kumara 0007858/Chahir El Shammar/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106MT87
1 3 07:31:13 07:34:31 P 58/56  00:03:18 01:49:31 21.91 01:49:31 21.91 08:14:31 Passed
SRI 2 2 09:42:36  09:47:03 P 60/56  00:04:27 | 01:32:32 19.97 03:22:03 21.02 10:27:03 Passed
3 2 12:03:23 12:07:32 E 12:33:00 52/56  00:04:09 01:40:29 18.69 05:02:32 20.25 12:47:32 Passed
F 1 13:40:36  13:46:58 P 60/60  00:06:22 | 00:53:04 22.69 05:55:36 20.61 Passed
Al Aasfa / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:16 / 00:04:34 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 53 Niroshan Periyalagan 0008972 /DIARIK EL SHAMMAR/2013/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 107GL02
1 1 07:31:12 07:33:07 P 58/56  00:01:55 01:48:07 22.20 01:48:07 22.20 08:13:07 Passed
SRI 2 1 09:42:38  09:45:07 P 61/64  00:02:29 | 01:32:00 20.09 03:20:07 21.23 10:25:07 Passed
3 1 12:03:24 12:07:02 E 12:33:05 48/48  00:03:38 01:41:55 18.43 05:02:02 20.28 12:47:02 Passed
F 2 13:40:37  13:44:55 P 60/60  00:04:18 | 00:53:35 22.47 05:55:37 20.61 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:20 / 00:03:05 Lap/Lead: +00:00:01
3 66 Sh Saeed bin Maktoum b Khalifa Al Maktou 0000670/SM Forever Bliss/2013/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106VG27
1| 4 | 07:41:09 07:42:20 P 54/52  00:01:11 | 01:57:20 2045 01:57:20 2045 08:22:20 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:54:45  09:55:48 P 64/60  00:01:03 | 01:33:28 19.77 03:30:48 20.15 10:35:48 Passed
3 3 12:11:18  12:13:31 E 12:40:21 | 48/48 00:02:13 | 01:37:43 19.22 05:08:31 19.86 12:53:31 Passed
F | 3 | 14:09:50 14:13:01 P 49/48  00:03:11 | 01:16:19 15.78 06:24:50 19.05 Passed
Abdulrahman Ghanem Khalifa Ghanem Almutaiwei / Shehab Ahmed Al Qadi / Endur Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:38 / 00:01:54 Lap/Lead: +00:29:14
4 22 Hamdan Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Al Ma 0004321/CHAMAN DE LA FOLIE/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106KH55
1 9 07:49:44 07:51:11 P 49/44  00:01:27 02:06:11 19.02 02:06:11 19.02 08:31:11 Passed
= UAE 2 8 10:02:55 10:04:29 P 45/52 00:01:34 | 01:33:18 19.81 03:39:29 19.36 10:44:29 Passed
3 6 12:25:01  12:27:47 E 12:51:59 | 48/48 00:02:46 | 01:43:18 18.18 05:22:47 18.98 13:07:47 Passed
F 4 14:09:51 14:17:10 P 60/64  00:07:19 01:02:04 19.40 06:24:51 19.05 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:06 / 00:03:16 Lap/Lead: +00:29:15
5 38 Mohammad Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim A 0003970/765 SARGON/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105CP86
1 10 | 07:49:48 07:51:16 P 52/52  00:01:28 | 02:06:16 19.01 02:06:16 19.01 08:31:16 Passed
= UAE 2 | 9 | 10:02:53 10:04:30 P 51/48  00:01:37 | 01:33:14  19.82 03:39:30 19.35 10:44:30 Passed
3 5 12:25:00  12:27:07 E 12:51:50 | 44/48 00:02:07 | 01:42:37 18.30 05:22:07 19.02 13:07:07 Passed
F | 5 | 14:09:53 14:13:59 P 58/56  00:04:06 | 01:02:46  19.18 06:24:53 19.05 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:18 / 00:02:19 Lap/Lead: +00:29:17
6 29 Rashid Humaid Saeed Al Ghandi 0007874 /SM LORD SERANO/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105RZ93
1 18 | 07:49:51  07:52:23 P 51/52  00:02:32 | 02:07:23 18.84 02:07:23 18.84 08:32:23 Passed
= UAE 2 13 10:03:13 10:05:27 P 54/56  00:02:14 | 01:33:04 19.86 03:40:27 19.27 10:45:27 Passed
3 11 | 12:28:13  12:31:29 E 12:55:21 | 48/48 00:03:16 | 01:46:02 17.71 05:26:29 18.76 13:11:29 Passed
F 6 14:16:09 14:20:20 P 56/56  00:04:11 01:04:40 18.62 06:31:09 18.74 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:13 / 00:03:03 Lap/Lead: +00:35:33
7 45 Abdulla Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim AlMa 0001949 /ULMEAU DU VRIHOU/2008/Gelding/Grey/AngaloArabian 104RX92
1 12 | 07:49:49 07:51:40 P 50/52  00:01:51 | 02:06:40 18.95 02:06:40 18.95 08:31:40 Passed
= UAE 2 | 12 | 10:03:11 10:05:11 P 55/56  00:02:00 | 01:33:31  19.76 03:40:11 19.29 10:45:11 Passed
3 | 8 | 12:28:12 12:30:40 E 12:55:27 | 44/44  00:02:28 | 01:45:29 17.80 05:25:40 18.81 13:10:40 Passed
F 14:16:10  14:19:23 P 64/64  00:03:13 | 01:05:30 18.39 06:31:10 18.74 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:32 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +00:35:34

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

BIEV Endurance Ride

ELIMINATED

CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 37 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al Sh 0005874 /BAIKAL EL MILORA/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105YD58
1 14 | 07:49:52 07:52:03 P 49/38  00:02:11 | 02:07:03 18.89 02:07:03 18.89 08:32:03 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 10:03:12  10:05:50 P 52/48  00:02:38 | 01:33:47 19.70 03:40:50 19.24 10:45:50 Passed
3 10 | 12:28:13  12:31:23 E 12:55:35 | 48/52  00:03:10 | 01:45:33 17.79 05:26:23 18.77 13:11:23 Passed
F 8 14:16:11  14:20:08 P 54/56  00:03:57 | 01:04:48 18.58 06:31:11 18.74 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:56 / 00:02:59 Lap/Lead: +00:35:35
9 46 Maria Santina Zunino 0007685/MAISON BLANCHE VENGAI/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105BG99
1 13 | 07:49:53 07:51:52 P 45/44  00:01:59 | 02:06:52 18.92 02:06:52 18.92 08:31:52 Passed
= ARG 2 10 | 10:03:14  10:04:45 P 48/52  00:01:31 | 01:32:53 19.90 03:39:45 19.33 10:44:45 Passed
3 7 12:28:15  12:30:11 E 12:55:39 | 40/44  00:01:56 | 01:45:26 17.81 05:25:11 18.84 13:10:11 Passed
F 9 14:16:12  14:19:35 P 51/48  00:03:23 | 01:06:01 18.24 06:31:12 18.74 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:49 / 00:02:12 Lap/Lead: +00:35:36
10 50 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /BAHYA DU MELAY/2011/Mare/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106FL37
1 19 | 07:49:58 07:52:25 P 46/48  00:02:27 | 02:07:25 18.84 02:07:25 18.84 08:32:25 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 10:03:14  10:05:38 P 51/52  00:02:24 | 01:33:13 19.82 03:40:38 19.25 10:45:38 Passed
3 9 12:28:16  12:30:54 E 12:55:31 | 44/40  00:02:38 | 01:45:16 17.84 05:25:54 18.80 13:10:54 Passed
F 10 | 14:16:13  14:19:39 P 52/48  00:03:26 | 01:05:19 18.44 06:31:13 18.74 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:55 / 00:02:43 Lap/Lead: +00:35:37
11 47 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 0007135/ASPENVIEW AMIR/2007 /Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 1040Z13
1 29 | 07:55:24  07:57:52 P 57/56  00:02:28 | 02:12:52 18.06 02:12:52 18.06 08:37:52 Passed
= UAE 2 35 | 10:13:54  10:17:29 I 10:22:33 | 50/52  00:08:39 | 01:44:41 17.65 03:57:33 17.88 11:02:33 Passed
3 15 | 12:48:25  12:52:21 E 13:17:39 | 56/60 00:03:56 | 01:49:48 17.10 05:47:21 17.64 13:32:21 Passed
F 11 | 14:39:53  14:44:11 P 56/56  00:04:18 | 01:07:32 17.83 06:54:53 17.67 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:21 / 00:04:50 Lap/Lead: +00:59:17
12 32 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/RO HAMLET/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 105EC97
1 34 | 07:55:36  07:58:09 P 47/48  00:02:33 | 02:13:09 18.02 02:13:09 18.02 08:38:09 Passed
l] FRA 2 18 | 10:13:55  10:16:55 P 49/52  00:03:00 | 01:38:46 18.71 03:51:55 18.32 10:56:55 Passed
3 14 | 12:48:20  12:51:47 E 13:17:14 | 56/52  00:03:27 | 01:54:52 16.35 05:46:47 17.66 13:31:47 Passed
F 12 | 14:40:01  14:44:33 P 60/64  00:04:32 | 01:08:14 17.65 06:55:01 17.66 Passed
TNT Private Stables / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:32 / 00:03:23 Lap/Lead: +00:59:25
13 33 Nasser Humaid Abdulla Rashed Lootah 0018786 /CHAM DE CANDESIR/2012/Gelding/Bay/DemiSangArabe 106QG32
1 37 | 07:55:32  07:58:22 P 49/48  00:02:50 | 02:13:22 18.00 02:13:22 18.00 08:38:22 Passed
: UAE 2 24 | 10:13:57  10:18:05 P 48/56  00:04:08 | 01:39:43 18.53 03:53:05 18.23 10:58:05 Passed
3 16 | 12:48:24  12:53:06 E 13:18:06 | 44/48 00:04:42 | 01:55:01 16.33 05:48:06 17.60 13:33:06 Passed
F 13 | 14:40:02  14:45:27 P 45/48  00:05:25 | 01:06:56 17.99 06:55:02 17.66 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:05 / 00:04:16 Lap/Lead: +00:59:26
14 31 Majid Jamal Zaal Binkrishan Almheiri 0009905/DMD RAMBO0/2011/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106HB70
1 38 | 07:55:26  07:58:25 P 49/40  00:02:59 | 02:13:25 17.99 02:13:25 17.99 08:38:25 Passed
= UAE 2 17 | 10:13:58  10:16:51 P 55/58  00:02:53 | 01:38:26 18.77 03:51:51 18.32 10:56:51 Passed
3 12 | 12:48:18  12:50:40 E 13:15:47 | 44/44 00:02:22 | 01:53:49 16.50 05:45:40 17.72 13:30:40 Passed
F 14 | 14:40:03  14:43:56 P 50/52  00:03:53 | 01:09:23 17.36 06:55:03 17.66 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:07 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +00:59:27

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 35 Hamdan Khalifa Ahmad Bin Ghulaita Almh 0019356/BEACHCOMBER SPIDERMAN /2006 /Gelding/Grey/CrossArab 103MV43
1 39 07:55:31 07:58:30 P 46/44  00:02:59 02:13:30 17.98 02:13:30 17.98 08:38:30 Passed
= UAE 2 25 | 10:14:03  10:18:07 P 47/52  00:04:04 | 01:39:37 18.55 03:53:07 18.22 10:58:07 Passed
3 18 12:48:33 12:53:51 E 13:18:57 44/40 00:05:18 01:55:44 16.23 05:48:51 17.56 13:33:51 Passed
F 15 | 14:40:04 14:45:33 P 41/40  00:05:29 | 01:06:13 18.19 06:55:04 17.66 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:50 / 00:04:27 Lap/Lead: +00:59:28
16 34 Mansoor Walid Ali Ibrahim Almannaei 0018973/STEYL TROUBLE /2012 /Stallion/Grey/AngaloArabian 106HB62
1 33 07:55:39 07:58:05 P 50/52 00:02:26 | 02:13:05 18.03 02:13:05 18.03 08:38:05 Passed
= UAE 2 19 | 10:13:59  10:17:44 P 61/64  00:03:45 | 01:39:39 18.55 03:52:44 18.25 10:57:44 Passed
3 13 12:48:27 12:51:41 E 13:17:07 54/54  00:03:14 | 01:53:57 16.48 05:46:41 17.67 13:31:41 Passed
F 16 14:40:05 14:44:18 P 56/58  00:04:13 01:08:24 17.60 06:55:05 17.66 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:38 / 00:03:24 Lap/Lead: +00:59:29
17 48 Shamma Abdulaziz Hussain Ali Altawash 0007380/AT DIAL RANGE WHISTLER /2012 /Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 106FT19
1 | 54 | 07:55:42 08:00:50 P 48/52  00:05:08 | 02:15:50  17.67 02:15:50 17.67 08:40:50 Passed
= UAE 2 | 32 | 10:14:00 10:19:552 P 59/64  00:05:52 | 01:39:02  18.66  03:54:552  18.09 10:59:52 Passed
3 26 | 12:48:30  12:54:54 E 13:19:51 | 52/48 00:06:24 | 01:55:02 16.33 05:49:54 17.51 13:34:54 Passed
F | 17 | 14:40:06 14:47:37 P 52/56  00:07:31 | 01:05:12 1847 06:55:06 17.66 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:55 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +00:59:30
18 30 Omar Abdulaziz Essa Ahmad Alfalahi 0020569/KAID DES BOIS/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106GI53
1 36 07:55:28 07:58:17 P 60/58  00:02:49 02:13:17 18.01 02:13:17 18.01 08:38:17 Passed
= UAE 2 33 | 10:14:01  10:19:56 P 49/48  00:05:55 | 01:41:39 18.18 03:54:56 18.08 10:59:56 Passed
3 27 | 12:48:22  12:55:04 E 13:20:18 | 48/52  00:06:42 | 01:55:08 16.31 05:50:04 17.50 13:35:04 Passed
F 18 14:40:08 14:45:14 P 55/56  00:05:06 | 01:05:04 18.51 06:55:08 17.66 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:32 / 00:05:08 Lap/Lead: +00:59:32
19 69 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/TULDAR HALVERSON/2011/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106WA46
1 70 | 07:59:50  08:02:57 P 46/48  00:03:07 | 02:17:57 17.40 02:17:57 17.40 08:42:57 Passed
E ESP 2 | 50 | 10:22:10 10:26:14 P 56/60  00:04:04 | 01:43:17  17.89 04:01:14  17.61 11:06:14 Passed
3 28 | 12:52:59  12:56:59 E 13:22:19 | 56/66  00:04:00 | 01:50:45 16.96 05:51:59 17.40 13:36:59 Passed
F | 19 | 14:40:09 14:46:19 P 52/56  00:06:10 | 01:03:10  19.06 06:55:09 17.66 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:21 / 00:04:20 Lap/Lead: +00:59:33
20 41 Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Al Shamsi 0004762 /Bundy Artagnan/2011/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 105GP14
1 30 | 07:56:05 07:57:56 P 51/48  00:01:51 | 02:12:56 18.05 02:12:56 18.05 08:37:56 Passed
= UAE 2 20 10:16:00 10:17:51 P 54/52 00:01:51 01:39:55 18.50 03:52:51 18.24 10:57:51 Passed
3 17 | 12:51:40  12:53:47 E 13:19:56 | 48/52  00:02:07 | 01:55:56 16.20 05:48:47 17.56 13:33:47 Passed
F 20 14:40:10 14:43:47 P 53/54 00:03:37 | 01:06:23 18.14 06:55:10 17.66 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:26 / 00:02:21 Lap/Lead: +00:59:34
21 56 Sharveshwar Jat Gopi Ram 0006216/HALEH/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 106BA34
1 32 | 07:56:11  07:58:01 P 42/40  00:01:50 | 02:13:01 18.04 02:13:01 18.04 08:38:01 Passed
IND 2 | 22 | 10:16:03 10:17:56 P 44/48  00:01:53 | 01:39:55  18.50 03:52:56 18.24 10:57:56 Passed
3 | 21 | 12:51:51  12:54:00 E 13:20:08 | 40/36  00:02:09 | 01:56:04 16.18 05:49:00 17.55 13:34:00 Passed
F 21 | 14:40:11  14:43:56 P 46/46  00:03:45 | 01:06:11 18.20 06:55:11 17.66 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:37 / 00:02:24 Lap/Lead: +00:59:35

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 75 Bryan Gaston Ferreira Angeillo 0018846/LAMAR/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arabi 105TJ46
1 31 | 07:56:09 07:57:59 P 58/56  00:01:50 | 02:12:59 18.05 02:12:59 18.05 08:37:59 Passed
E URU 2 21 | 10:16:01  10:17:54 P 56/56  00:01:53 | 01:39:55 18.50 03:52:54 18.24 10:57:54 Passed
3 20 | 12:51:48  12:53:57 E 13:20:05 52/42  00:02:09 | 01:56:03 16.18 05:48:57 17.56 13:33:57 Passed
F 22 | 14:40:13  14:44:00 P 55/60  00:03:47 | 01:06:16 18.17 06:55:13 17.65 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:39 / 00:02:24 Lap/Lead: +00:59:37
23 44 Jethu Singh Nathu Singh 0005852 /SARKHA /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106KG20
1 35 | 07:56:21  07:58:12 P 50/52  00:01:51 | 02:13:12 18.02 02:13:12 18.02 08:38:12 Passed
IND 2 23 | 10:16:07  10:18:01 P 47/52  00:01:54 | 01:39:49 18.51 03:53:01 18.23 10:58:01 Passed
3 19 | 12:51:43  12:53:53 E 13:20:02 | 40/40  00:02:10 | 01:55:52 16.21 05:48:53 17.56 13:33:53 Passed
F 23 | 14:41:15  14:43:51 P 52/52  00:02:36 | 01:07:22 17.88 06:56:15 17.61 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:31 / 00:02:07 Lap/Lead: +01:00:39
24 79 Bhairo Singh Inda Sumer Singh Inda 0008527 /TSUNAMI LU/2011/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106HB12
1 46 | 07:56:28  07:59:06 P 44/44  00:02:38 | 02:14:06 17.90 02:14:06 17.90 08:39:06 Passed
IND 2 28 | 10:16:10  10:18:53 P 52/52  00:02:43 | 01:39:47 18.52 03:53:53 18.16 10:58:53 Passed
3 25 | 12:52:01  12:54:30 E 13:20:27 | 56/56  00:02:29 | 01:55:37 16.24 05:49:30 17.53 13:34:30 Passed
F 24 | 14:41:17  14:44:29 P 50/48  00:03:12 | 01:06:47 18.03 06:56:17 17.61 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7-1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:02 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +01:00:41
25 76 Samundra Singh Bagh Singh 0007008/BINIOU EL QUIBI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/ UNKNOWN 104QQ10
1 41 | 07:56:25  07:58:41 P 47/48  00:02:16 | 02:13:41 17.95 02:13:41 17.95 08:38:41 Passed
IND 2 29 | 10:16:08  10:19:05 P 55/60  00:02:57 | 01:40:24 18.41 03:54:05 18.15 10:59:05 Passed
3 23 | 12:52:04  12:54:26 E 13:20:12 | 44/48  00:02:22 | 01:55:21 16.28 05:49:26 17.53 13:34:26 Passed
F 25 | 14:41:20  14:44:37 P 46/52  00:03:17 | 01:06:54 18.00 06:56:20 17.61 Passed
M7 STABLES / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:52 / 00:02:43 Lap/Lead: +01:00:44
26 78 Nakhat Singh Ugam Singh 0007342 /DOCRY TRIO/2012/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106VN66
1 45 | 07:56:19  07:58:56 P 47/48  00:02:37 | 02:13:56 17.92 02:13:56 17.92 08:38:56 Passed
IND 2 30 | 10:16:06  10:19:10 P 54/56  00:03:04 | 01:40:14 18.44 03:54:10 18.14 10:59:10 Passed
3 23 | 12:51:54  12:54:26 E 13:20:23 | 48/44 00:02:32 | 01:55:16 16.29 05:49:26 17.53 13:34:26 Passed
F 26 | 14:41:21  14:44:24 P 53/56  00:03:03 | 01:06:55 18.00 06:56:21 17.61 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:02:49 Lap/Lead: +01:00:45
27 21 Meshaal Morhaf Al Kurdi 0008800/Eole Armor/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0029248
1 53 | 07:58:19  08:00:36 P 44/44  00:02:17 | 02:15:36 17.70 02:15:36 17.70 08:40:36 Passed
= SYR 2 31 | 10:17:01  10:19:17 P 52/52  00:02:16 | 01:38:41 18.73 03:54:17 18.13 10:59:17 Passed
3 22 | 12:51:58  12:54:14 E 13:19:32 | 48/52  00:02:16 | 01:54:57 16.34 05:49:14 17.54 13:34:14 Passed
F 27 | 14:41:22  14:44:08 P 50/44  00:02:46 | 01:07:08 17.94 06:56:22 17.60 Passed
Al Marri Stable / Khaled Abdulla Ahmed Abdulkarim Alharmoodi / Al MARRI STABLE 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:35 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +01:00:46
28 61 Prabat Singh Jethu Singh 0008564 /BALKIS DE PIBOUL /2014 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 107AX26
1 23 | 07:53:01 07:55:34 P 51/48  00:02:33 | 02:10:34 18.38 02:10:34 18.38 08:35:34 Passed
IND 2 38 | 10:19:31  10:22:50 P 52/56  00:03:19 | 01:47:16 17.23 03:57:50 17.86 11:02:50 Passed
3 31 | 12:53:52  12:58:00 E 13:23:09 | 52/48 00:04:08 | 01:55:10 16.31 05:53:00 17.35 13:38:00 Passed
F 28 | 14:51:03  14:56:11 P 56/60  00:05:08 | 01:13:03 16.48 07:06:03 17.20 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar / Rabdan Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:08 / 00:03:47 Lap/Lead: +01:10:27

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 59 Ravindra Singh Jethu Singh 0019499/LI NA D'ALAUZE/2011/Mare/Grey/Arabian 106BF33
1 22 07:53:04 07:55:31 P 48/48  00:02:27 02:10:31 18.39 02:10:31 18.39 08:35:31 Passed
IND 2 36 | 10:19:36  10:22:44 P 45/44  00:03:08 | 01:47:13 17.24 03:57:44 17.87 11:02:44 Passed
3 32 12:53:58 12:58:05 E 13:23:26 44/44  00:04:07 01:55:21 16.28 05:53:05 17.35 13:38:05 Passed
F 29 | 14:51:04 14:56:07 P 52/52  00:05:03 | 01:12:59 16.50 07:06:04 17.20 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Mohd Ali Rashed Al Abbar / Rabdan Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:45 / 00:03:41 Lap/Lead: +01:10:28
30 60 Karni Singh Sher Singh 0007845/INJAZ ESSALEM/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 107RP72
1 24 07:53:06 07:55:38 P 47/48  00:02:32 02:10:38 18.37 02:10:38 18.37 08:35:38 Passed
IND 2 37 | 10:19:34  10:22:47 P 58/52  00:03:13 | 01:47:09 17.25 03:57:47 17.86 11:02:47 Passed
3 30 12:53:54 12:57:58 E 13:23:22 48/52 00:04:04 | 01:55:11 16.30 05:52:58 17.36 13:37:58 Passed
F 30 | 14:51:05  14:56:49 P 56/56  00:05:44 | 01:13:07 16.47 07:06:05 17.20 Passed
Rabdan Endurance Stables / Rashid Mohd Ali Rashed Alabbar / Rabdan Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:33 / 00:03:53 Lap/Lead: +01:10:29
31 19 Musaab Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Al Fal 0010101/CASTLEBAR LEGEND /2010/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 105AQ45
1| 43 | 07:56:34 07:58:47 P 44/46  00:02:13 | 02:13:47  17.94 02:13:47 17.94 08:38:47 Passed
= UAE 2 | 27 | 10:15:40 10:18:38 P 48/48  00:02:58 | 01:39:51 1851  03:53:38  18.18 10:58:38 Passed
3 41 | 13:07:15  13:10:41 E 13:35:54 | 56/58 00:03:26 | 02:12:03 14.22 06:05:41 16.75 13:50:41 Passed
F | 31 | 14:55:32 15:01:46 P 58/56  00:06:14 | 01:04:51 18.57 07:10:32 17.03 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:51 / 00:03:42 Lap/Lead: +01:14:56
32 17 Mansoor Ahmed Masri Abdulla Al 0008594 /SENATTORE /2011 /Gelding/Chestnut/PURSANGARABE 105VY18
1 50 07:56:36 07:59:26 P 43/46  00:02:50 02:14:26 17.85 02:14:26 17.85 08:39:26 Passed
= UAE 2 26 | 10:15:41  10:18:34 P 50/52  00:02:53 | 01:39:08 18.64 03:53:34 18.19 10:58:34 Passed
3 40 | 13:07:17  13:10:06 E 13:35:00 | 40/44 00:02:49 | 02:11:32 14.28 06:05:06 16.78 13:50:06 Passed
F 32 14:55:33 15:00:19 P 55/60 00:04:46 | 01:05:27 18.40 07:10:33 17.02 Passed
Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:18 / 00:03:19 Lap/Lead: +01:14:57
33 108 Atiq Ur Rehman Ikhlag Ahmed 0004529/DOHAA DEMOI/2013/Mare/Chestnut/DEMISANGARABE 106HE19
1 63 | 07:59:16  08:02:10 P 49/50  00:02:54 | 02:17:10 17.50 02:17:10 17.50 08:42:10 Passed
I o PAK 2 | 54 | 10:23:47 10:27:50 P 55/60  00:04:03 | 01:45:40  17.49 04:02:50 17.49 11:07:50 Passed
3 36 | 12:56:16  13:00:33 E 13:25:48 | 52/56  00:04:17 | 01:52:43 16.66 05:55:33 17.23 13:40:33 Passed
F | 33 | 14:56:20 15:01:04 P 61/64  00:04:44 | 01:15:47  15.89 07:11:20 16.99 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Buti Humaid Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:58 / 00:03:59 Lap/Lead: +01:15:44
34 109 Muhammad Talha Nawaz Muhammad Naw 0009509/ASG PUESTO/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105TP64
1 59 | 07:59:22  08:01:46 P 45/48  00:02:24 | 02:16:46 17.55 02:16:46 17.55 08:41:46 Passed
PAK 2 51 10:23:54 10:27:12 P 55/52 00:03:18 01:45:26 17.53 04:02:12 17.54 11:07:12 Passed
3 35 | 12:56:08  13:00:09 E 13:25:35 | 48/52  00:04:01 | 01:52:57 16.63 05:55:09 17.25 13:40:09 Passed
F 34 14:56:21 15:01:16 P 59/56  00:04:55 01:16:12 15.80 07:11:21 16.99 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Buti Humaid Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:38 / 00:03:39 Lap/Lead: +01:15:45
35 12 Ammar Yousef Tamimi 0009455/YENTL NUREDDIN/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 105U187
1 66 | 08:00:01  08:02:34 P 40/44  00:02:33 | 02:17:34 17.45 02:17:34 17.45 08:42:34 Passed
IRI 2 40 10:20:03 10:23:11 P 44/48  00:03:08 01:40:37 18.37 03:58:11 17.84 11:03:11 Passed
3 29 12:54:10 12:57:28 E 13:22:41 36/44  00:03:18 01:54:17 16.43 05:52:28 17.38 13:37:28 Passed
F 35 | 14:58:02  15:06:26 P 47/44  00:08:24 | 01:20:34 14.95 07:13:02 16.93 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:23 / 00:04:20 Lap/Lead: +01:17:26

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
36 26 Ganpat Singh Bhanwar Singh 0009404 /BILIE DJIN DU BARTHAS /2011 /Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 105ZZ52
1 65 07:59:58 08:02:32 P 40/36  00:02:34 | 02:17:32 17.45 02:17:32 17.45 08:42:32 Passed
IND 2 41 | 10:20:08  10:23:50 P 60/60  00:03:42 | 01:41:18 18.24 03:58:50 17.79 11:03:50 Passed
3 33 | 12:54:12  12:59:12 E 13:24:17 | 40/44  00:05:00 | 01:55:22 16.28 05:54:12 17.30 13:39:12 Passed
F 36 14:58:03 15:05:56 P 45/48  00:07:53 01:18:51 15.27 07:13:03 16.93 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:09 / 00:04:47 Lap/Lead: +01:17:27
37 16 Hassan Ahmad Abdollahi 0009444 /ARE NERO/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabiab 0028686
1 73 | 08:00:18 08:03:28 P 43/44  00:03:10 | 02:18:28 17.33 02:18:28 17.33 08:43:28 Passed
m IRI 2 44 10:20:20 10:24:22 P 60/60 00:04:02 01:40:54 18.32 03:59:22 17.75 11:04:22 Passed
3 34 | 12:54:15  12:59:45 E 13:24:51 | 48/44  00:05:30 | 01:55:23 16.28 05:54:45 17.27 13:39:45 Passed
F 37 14:58:04 15:05:27 P 53/52 00:07:23 01:18:19 15.38 07:13:04 16.93 Passed
Yousif Ahmed Abdulla Mohamed Haider Al Ali / Majeed Yousef Yousef Al Hosani / Al Ha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:05 / 00:05:01 Lap/Lead: +01:17:28
38 13 Luba Leoni Varela 0010098/VERDIGO/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/ UNKNOWN 108A)88
1 71 | 08:00:15  08:03:13 P 48/48  00:02:58 | 02:18:13 17.36 02:18:13 17.36 08:43:13 Passed
URU 2 43 10:20:09 10:24:08 P 62/60 00:03:59 01:40:55 18.31 03:59:08 17.76 11:04:08 Passed
3 37 | 12:54:13  13:06:18 E 13:33:16 | 56/60  00:12:05 | 02:02:10 15.37 06:01:18 16.95 13:46:18 Passed
F 38 15:12:04 15:17:52 P 56/56  00:05:48 01:25:46 14.04 07:27:04 16.40 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:50 / 00:06:12 Lap/Lead: +01:31:28
39 15 Hamdan Ismail Issa Albadwawi 0019537/LR JORGE/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 107MI96
= 1 74 | 08:00:10 08:03:41 P 59/48  00:03:31 | 02:18:41 17.31 02:18:41 17.31 08:43:41 Passed
OoMA 2 | 45 | 10:20:05 10:25:19 P 58/60  00:05:14 | 01:41:38  18.18 04:00:19 17.68 11:05:19 Passed
3 38 | 12:54:18  13:07:52 E 13:33:20 | 56/52  00:13:34 | 02:02:33 15.32 06:02:52 16.88 13:47:52 Passed
F 39 | 15:12:12  15:25:25 P 60/60  00:13:13 | 01:24:20 14.28 07:27:12 16.39 Passed
Yousif Ahmed Abdulla Mohamed Haider Al Ali / Majeed Yousef Yousef Al Hosani / Al Ha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:32 / 00:08:53 Lap/Lead: +01:31:36
40 11 Fatma Abdulla Aqil Abdulla Alhaddad 0019698/HH SHEIK/2008/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 1040W95
1 72 | 08:00:02  08:03:23 P 48/48  00:03:21 | 02:18:23 17.34 02:18:23 17.34 08:43:23 Passed
: UAE 2 42 10:20:19 10:23:52 P 64/64  00:03:33 01:40:29 18.39 03:58:52 17.78 11:03:52 Passed
3 39 | 12:54:16  13:08:20 E 13:34:26 | 60/60 00:14:04 | 02:04:28 15.09 06:03:20 16.86 13:48:20 Passed
F 40 | 15:12:26  15:30:31 P 64/64  00:18:05 | 01:24:06 14.32 07:27:26 16.38 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / MENA STABLE 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:03 / 00:09:45 Lap/Lead: +01:31:50
41 63 Rashid Saaed Al Suwaidi 0005298/RIAD DE JALIMA/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105KW12
1| 67 | 07:57:10  08:02:36 P 45/44  00:05:26 | 02:17:36 17.44 02:17:36 17.44 08:42:36 Passed
: UAE 2 64 | 10:27:33  10:35:00 P 54/52  00:07:27 | 01:52:24 16.44 04:10:00 16.99 11:15:00 Passed
3 48 13:21:19 13:24:19 E 13:50:31 44/44  00:03:00 02:09:19 14.52 06:19:19 16.15 14:04:19 Passed
F 41 | 15:14:12  15:19:45 P 54/52  00:05:33 | 01:09:53 17.23 07:29:12 16.32 Passed
Khalid Jumaa Salem Al Khateri / Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al Alibasha / Al Khateri Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:26 / 00:05:21 Lap/Lead: +01:33:36
42 80 Mohamed Hasan Ahmed Al Hammadi 0003403 /FUNNYWATT DE GAJOS AA/2015/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 0030856
1| 47 | 07:57:13  07:59:11 P 51/56  00:01:58 | 02:14:11 17.89 02:14:11 17.89 08:39:11 Passed
= UAE 2 56 | 10:27:48  10:30:17 P 61/64  00:02:29 | 01:51:06 16.63 04:05:17 17.32 11:10:17 Passed
3 | 47 | 13:22:07 13:23:48 E 13:4845 | 44/48 00:01:41 | 02:13:31  14.07 06:18:48 16.17 14:03:48 Passed
F 42 | 15:15:10  15:18:40 P 55/65  00:03:30 | 01:11:22 16.87 07:30:10 16.28 Passed
Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Az Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:38 / 00:02:24 Lap/Lead: +01:34:34

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
43 81 Ayesha Humaid Khamis Obaid Alshamsi 0010008/ARANEE CABIRAT/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105PN21
1 52 07:57:16 08:00:23 P 44/44 00:03:07 02:15:23 17.73 02:15:23 17.73 08:40:23 Passed
= UAE 2 57 | 10:27:41  10:30:20 P 60/60  00:02:39 | 01:49:57 16.81 04:05:20 17.32 11:10:20 Passed
3 46 13:21:40 13:23:46 E 13:49:37 52/56 00:02:06 02:13:26 14.07 06:18:46 16.17 14:03:46 Passed
F 43 | 15:15:11  15:18:49 P 58/64  00:03:38 | 01:11:25 16.86 07:30:11 16.28 Passed
Ayesha Humaid Khamis Alshamsi / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Azoom Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:30 / 00:02:52 Lap/Lead: +01:34:35
44 110 Abdulrahman Khaleel Mohamed Saeed Kh 0019502 /AMIKO/2016/Gelding/Bay/PureArab 0030455
1 81 08:19:02 08:22:01 P 51/54 00:02:59 02:37:01 15.28 02:37:01 15.28 09:02:01 Passed
= UAE 2 65 | 10:45:23  10:50:14 I 10:55:40 | 53/64  00:10:17 | 01:53:39 16.26 04:30:40 15.70 11:35:40 Passed
3 49 13:26:51 13:32:04 E 13:56:51 52/56 00:05:13 01:56:24 16.13 06:27:04 15.83 14:12:04 Passed
F 44 15:16:14 15:30:37 P 51/48 00:14:23 01:04:10 18.77 07:31:14 16.24 Passed
Mohammed Salem Abdulla Rais AlAmeri / Mohammed Naser Ali Al Qetaiti / Al Awasif St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:52 / 00:08:13 Lap/Lead: +01:35:38
45 98 Mayed Ahmad Mohammad Abdulla Ahli 0005513 /BEDUINA CHRISTIANA/2013/Mare/Chestnut/ANGLO-ARABE 107QJ24
1 25 07:54:43 07:56:06 P 50/52 00:01:23 02:11:06 18.31 02:11:06 18.31 08:36:06 Passed
= UAE 2 59 | 10:29:18  10:30:53 P 53/56  00:01:35 | 01:54:47 16.10 04:05:53 17.28 11:10:53 Passed
3 42 | 13:16:37 13:18:16 E 13:45:52 | 48/52  00:01:39 | 02:07:23 14.74 06:13:16 16.41 13:58:16 Passed
F 45 15:20:20 15:22:34 P 52/52 00:02:14 01:22:04 14.67 07:35:20 16.10 Passed
ALI HUSAIN ALBLOOSHI / Abdulaziz Sulaiman Ebrahim Mohammed Alblooshi / ALAZEM St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:51 / 00:01:42 Lap/Lead: +01:39:44
46 99 Rashed Amer Ali Abubaker Alameri 0018652 /EMET DE LUC AA/2014/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 0029298
1 48 07:54:45 07:59:16 P 48/52 00:04:31 02:14:16 17.88 02:14:16 17.88 08:39:16 Passed
= UAE 2 63 | 10:29:21  10:33:06 P 60/64  00:03:45 | 01:53:50 16.23 04:08:06 17.12 11:13:06 Passed
3 43 | 13:16:39  13:19:08 E 13:45:58 | 52/60  00:02:29 | 02:06:02 14.90 06:14:08 16.37 13:59:08 Passed
F 46 15:20:23 15:23:31 P 62/60 00:03:08 01:21:15 14.82 07:35:23 16.10 Passed
ALI HUSAIN ALBLOOSHI / Abdulaziz Sulaiman Ebrahim Mohammed Alblooshi / ALAZEM St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:53 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +01:39:47
47 39 Aatefa Abdul Aziz Eshaq Mohd Shareef Al A 0003346/ROCKO0/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106SP09
1 28 | 07:54:47 07:57:21 P 56/60  00:02:34 | 02:12:21 18.13 02:12:21 18.13 08:37:21 Passed
= UAE 2 61 10:29:28 10:32:09 P 53/52 00:02:41 01:54:48 16.10 04:07:09 17.19 11:12:09 Passed
3 45 | 13:16:43  13:19:12 E 13:45:54 | 44/44 00:02:29 | 02:07:03 14.78 06:14:12 16.37 13:59:12 Passed
F 47 15:20:27 15:24:38 P 55/52 00:04:11 01:21:15 14.82 07:35:27 16.09 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Abdulla Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:55 / 00:02:58 Lap/Lead: +01:39:51
48 100 Khawla Mubarak Ahmed Alkhamiri 0019972 /MON PRECIEUX/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104XY11
1 27 | 07:54:57 07:56:32 P 44/44  00:01:35 | 02:11:32 18.25 02:11:32 18.25 08:36:32 Passed
= UAE 2 60 10:29:25 10:32:06 P 46/44 00:02:41 01:55:34 15.99 04:07:06 17.19 11:12:06 Passed
3 44 | 13:16:51  13:19:11 E 13:46:01 | 44/44 00:02:20 | 02:07:05 14.78 06:14:11 16.37 13:59:11 Passed
F 48 15:20:30 15:23:17 P 48/48 00:02:47 01:21:19 14.81 07:35:30 16.09 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:23 / 00:02:20 Lap/Lead: +01:39:54

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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PASSED ELIMINATED
BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.17 Km Ride on Sat. 19th Nov. 2022 at 05:45 AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Tim_e Time Pulse Time Speed Tim_e Speed Time

Ride Chart

100

401 86

201

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

FACT SHEET

Ride Category Ride Age of Horse Registration Pre-Ride Start Minimum Must be on
Distance Inspection Date/Time Weight Departure Gate
CEN 122.17KM 6 YEARS AND 2022-11-19 04:00:00 2022-11-19 05:30:00 05:45:00 AM 60kg 05:40:00 AM
ABOVE
Phase Colour Distance | Total Dist Present Compul. Maximum Present In Hold Time Max Time of Closing Time
(Km) (Km) ation Re-Exam Heart Rate (Min) (Min) Insp (Sec)

BROWN 40.00 40.00 2 NO 64 15 40 60
BLUE 30.80 70.80 2 NO 64 15 40 60
RED 31.30 102.10 2 YES 64 15 40 60
GREEN 20.07 122.17 1 NO 64 20 0 60

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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